BOARD OF SUPERVISORS’ MEETING AND

AGENDA MATERIAL SUBMISSION SCHEDULE

MARCH, 2020 THROUGH AUGUST, 2020

Clerk of the Board’s Office Deadlines are at 5:00 p.m. on the indicated dates.

Clerk’'s Deadline

Board Meeting

2/19/20
3/4/20

3/25/20
4/8/20
4/22/20

5/6/20

5/27/20
6/10/20

6/24/20
7/22/20
8/5/20

3/3/20
3/17/20

3/26/20 @ 10:00 a.m.
(THURSDAY)

4/7/20
4/21/20
5/5/20

5/12/20 @ 9:00 a.m. and
1:30 p.m.

5/13/20 @ 9:00 a.m. and
1:30 p.m.

5/19/20
5/26/20

6/9/20
6/23/20

717120
8/4/20
8/17/20 (Monday)

Meeting Type

Regular

Regular

Special — Canvass of the
Presidential Preference
Election

Regular
Regular
Regular

Special — Budget
Hearing

Special — Budget
Hearing

Regular

Tentative Budget
Adoption

Regular

Final Budget
Adoption/Regular

Regular
Regular

Tax Levy
Adoption/Regular



