## BOARD OF SUPERVISORS' MEETING AND AGENDA MATERIAL SUBMISSION SCHEDULE MARCH, 2020 THROUGH AUGUST, 2020

Clerk of the Board's Office Deadlines are at <u>5:00 p.m.</u> on the indicated dates.

Clerk's Deadline	Board Meeting	Meeting Type
2/19/20	3/3/20	Regular
3/4/20	3/17/20	Regular
	3/26/20 @ 10:00 a.m. (THURSDAY)	Special – Canvass of the Presidential Preference Election
3/25/20	4/7/20	Regular
4/8/20	4/21/20	Regular
4/22/20	5/5/20	Regular
	5/12/20 @ 9:00 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.	Special – Budget Hearing
	5/13/20 @ 9:00 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.	Special – Budget Hearing
5/6/20	5/19/20	Regular
-	5/26/20	Tentative Budget Adoption
5/27/20	6/9/20	Regular
6/10/20	6/23/20	Final Budget Adoption/Regular
6/24/20	7/7/20	Regular
7/22/20	8/4/20	Regular
8/5/20	8/17/20 (Monday)	Tax Levy Adoption/Regular